
Girls A 3m, Final

Sunday, July 3, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland  1

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 51.30 251.15  Povratna 2½ salta 4

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 53.20 304.35  2½ salta natrag 3

305C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 63.00 367.35  Uzvratna 2½ salta 2

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 430.35  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 7.506.8211.3Total DD:

Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland  2

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 60.75 253.55  Povratna 2½ salta 2

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 307.55  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 64.50 372.05  2½ salta natrag 1

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 429.45  Uzvratna 2½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 7.406.8511.5Total DD:

Christina Wassen (1999) -- Germany  3

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 258.55  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.5 60.20 318.75  2½ salta natrag 1

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 44.80 363.55  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 421.60  Povratna 2½ salta 3

Average award: Best award: 7.206.5811.3Total DD:

Saskia Oettinghaus (1998) -- Germany  4

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 248.00  Povratna 2½ salta 5

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 54.60 302.60  3½ salta naprijed 4

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 363.50  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 4

305B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 411.50  Uzvratna 2½ salta 4

Average award: Best award: 7.206.4511.4Total DD:

Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden  5

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 234.40  Povratna 2½ salta 8

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 60.20 294.60  2½ salta natrag 6

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 348.60  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 399.00  3½ salta naprijed 5

Average award: Best award: 7.106.2811.3Total DD:

Viktoriia Safonova (2000) -- Ukraine  6

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 55.35 252.05  Povratna 2½ salta 3

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 302.45  2½ salta naprijed 5

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 361.25  2½ salta natrag 5

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 390.65  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1310.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Norway  7

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 232.90  2½ salta naprijed 9

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   20.5 57.40 290.30  2½ salta natrag 7

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 347.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 7

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0   14.0 37.80 385.50  Povratna 2½ salta 7

Average award: Best award: 7.006.3510.7Total DD:

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- Great Britain  8

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   10.5 31.50 227.70  2½ salta natrag 10

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 60.00 287.70  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 8

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 4.5   17.0 51.00 338.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 8

107B 3 3.1 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 37.20 375.90  3½ salta naprijed 8

Average award: Best award: 6.704.9512.1Total DD:

Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain  9

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 51.80 239.75  2½ salta natrag 7

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 45.00 284.75  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 9

305B 3 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 332.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 373.25  Povratna 2½ salta 9

Average award: Best award: 6.205.4311.5Total DD:

Paula Gilabert (1998) -- Spain  10

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 242.15  2½ salta naprijed 6

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 25.20 267.35  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 318.65  Povratna 2½ salta 10

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 364.25  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 10

Average award: Best award: 7.005.6010.3Total DD:

Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus  11

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 216.55  2½ salta naprijed 12

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 258.55  2½ salta natrag 11

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 305.80  Povratna 2½ salta 11

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 42.50 348.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 11

Average award: Best award: 5.705.3310.4Total DD:

Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden  12

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 225.70  Povratna 2½ salta 11

107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 255.10  3½ salta naprijed 12

305B 3 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 19.50 274.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 50.75 325.35  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 12

Average award: Best award: 5.704.3011.4Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Judges:
   1.  Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
   2.  Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
   3.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   4.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   5.  Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
   Reserve.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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